
Sl. 
No.

Department
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

1
EMPLOYEES'S STATE 

INSURANCE 
CORPORATION, BADDI, HP

09.09.22

2,66,661 

Unsecured No No No 2,66,661
Under 

Verification

2
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER 
OF INCOME TAX, CIRCLE 

13(3)(2), MUMBAI
09.09.22 59067426 Unsecured No No No 5,90,67,426

Under 
Verification

3
JOINT COMMISSIONER, CT 
and GST, BHUBANESWAR

09.09.22 1,05,279 Unsecured No No No 1,05,279
Under 

Verification

4
Emaployees State Insurance 

Corporation - Raigarh 
Chattisgarh

09.09.22 6,504 Unsecured No No No 6,504
Under 

Verification

5
Assitant Director ( Revenue) 

ESIC- Goa 
09.09.22 6,457 Unsecured No No No 6,457

Under 
Verification

6

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, 
INCOME TAX 

DEPARTMENT, TDS, 
CIRCLE 2(1), MUMBAI

09.09.22 58,13,810 Unsecured No No No 58,13,810
Under 

Verification

7

ESCI, REGIONAL OFFICE, 
HYDERABAD

08.09.22 69,965 
Unsecured No No No 69,965

Under 
Verification

6,53,36,102 6,53,36,102TOTAL

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure - 7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: 
Richfeel Health and Beauty 

Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26.08.2022 List of Creditors as on: 09.09.2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification


